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Millburn C. C. School District 24
P

Scheduled Board of Education Meetings

July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022
Meeting Start Time: 7:00 P.M.

d th %
2°%and 4™ Mondays
« \

P \

Committee-of-the Whole

Regular Meeting (7,

—\

Monday, July 12, 2021

« \
Monday, July 26, 26.\’.1) \

-~

Location

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, August 9, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, September 13,
2021

Monday, September 27, 2021

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, October 11, 2021

Monday, October 25, 2021

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, November 8, 2021

Monday, November 29, 2021*

Millburn Elementary

School

None Scheduled

Monday, December 13, 2021

NOTE: Winter Break is the following week

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, January 10, 2022

Monday, January 24, 2022

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, February 14, 2022

Monday, February 28, 2022

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, March 14, 2022

Monday, March 28, 2022*

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, April 11, 2022

Monday, April 25, 2022

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, May 9, 2022

Monday, May 23, 2022

Millburn Elementary

School

Monday, June 13, 2022

Monday, June 27, 2022

Millburn Elementary

School




Millburn Elementary School / Millburn Middle School
18550 Millburn Road / \ 640 Freedom Way
Wadsworth, IL 60083 . _ ' Lindenhurst, IL 60046

. \
* Unless otherwise indicated. ( \
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